CENSO PROFESORES AEB

Licencia Profesor

0341385 Gallego Aura, Maria José
0346418 Arboli Ayala, Francisca

0703005 Catany Lee, Jaime

0703065 Vila Mas, Magdalena

0703150 Zoreda de la Rosa, Marta
0820041 Almirall, Nuria

0820066 Pont, Juan

0820071 Mestres, Montse

0820095 Goberna, Xavier

0820895 Martinez Monge, Bertha
0821943 Soudan, Luc

0821959 Gémez, Ramédn

0822142 Jordd Lépez, Carles

0822230 Balcells Garcia, Alfredo

0975233 Villaluenga de Garcia, Ana Maria
1161384 Garate Martinez, José Maria
1241898 Barnes Fernandez, Rafael
1461661 Sebastidn Bueno, Araceli
1461729 Bajo Arenas, Teresa

1531002 Aviles Martinez, Dolores
1531284 Dopico Saleta, M2 Sol

1531378 Castineira Selles, Dolores
1531421 Marqués Lopez, Amalia
1531451 Rodriguez Pino, Alicia

1531524 Santos Vilarifio, Emilio

1535180 Muiiz Vega, Marina

1535808 Balas Pedreira, Angel

2081093 Drehs del Castro, Ana Maria
2471522 Palmero, Corry

2475713 Ameijide Montenegro, Luis
2475714 Calleja de Ameijide, Gilda
2731313 Lucia Espinosa Borrego

2731341 Barreiro Carrasco, M2 del Carmen
2731631 Raices Madrifian, Manuel Jesus
2811012 Molero Cervantes, Eduardo
2811014 Cuadrillero Mufioz de Baena, Rosa
2811019 Goded Merino, Gonzalo
2811041 Martinez Garcia-Ciudad, José Miguel
2811062 Yraola Sanchez de la Bodega, Ana
2811094 Manglano de la Lastra, Josefina
2811114 Valmaseda Rubio, Javier
2811127 Kindeldn Segura, Cristina
2811145 Sandres Salas, Paule



2811174
2811185
2811236
2811244
2811246
2811257
2811266
2811275
2811283
2811334
2811349
2811361
2811392
2811435
2811446
2811456
2811465
2811508
2811530
2811540
2811553
2811583
2811620
2811628
2811671
2811685
2811709
2811716
2811752
2811762
2811782
2811801
2811811
2811906
2811909
2811910
2811911
2811970
2812017
2812051
2812081
2812108
2812161
2812216
2812272
2812466

Prados, Ana

Puyol Gémez, Araceli

Criado del Rey Linaje, Isabel
Pefia Marcos, M2 Patrocinio
Goded, Federico

Franco Chato, Marta

Crespo Galvez, Clementina
Veldzquez-Duro, M2 José
Goded Nadal, Paloma

Arimon Lépez, Joaquin

Delage Garcia de Caceres, Pilar
Partearroyo, David

Soler, Beatriz

Kindelan, Beatriz

Suarez del Villar Ruiz de Huidobro, Marta
Biritos Ortiz, Raquel

Jerez Méndez, Angel

Castells Conrado, Marina

Ruiz Frias, Rosa

Hernandez Gainza, M2 Eugenia
Benmergui Esayag, Jacobo
Castells Conrado, Laura
Castells Conrado, Antonio
Valderrabano Nufiez, Carmen
Ruiz Rojas, M2 Isabel

Gaélvez Morros, Magdalena
Castells Conrado, M2 Angeles
Jiménez Garrido, Francisco
Menéndez De Luarca, Maria
Lantardn Pinedo, Luis

Castells Conrado, Alberto

De Agustin Estanislao, Myriam
Vida Llorente, Mercedes

Leiva Rodriguez-Valdés, Cristina
De Lorenzo, Juan Manuel
Wasik, Arturo

Knap, Andrés

Valdivieso Martinez, Alejandro
Martin Alvaro-Gracia, Paloma
Panadero Martin, M2 Fernanda
Mediero, Marina

Diaz Grande, Javier

Ruiz Oriol, David

Chicharro, Jaime

Lamo De Espinosa, M2 Luisa
Gutiérrez-Mellado Blasco, Ana



2812497
2812567
2812595
2812665
2812666
2812784
2812787
2812833
2812866
2812870
2812909
2813009
2813055
2813094
2813124
2813259
2813290
2813904
2814031
2814164
2814375
2814608
2814735
2814741
2814742
2961725
3004054
3004612
3004938
3301129
3301131
3301138
3301163
3301179
3301218
3551021
3551171
3551200
3551549
3551612
3551901
3551942
3631033
3631275
3631346
3631380

Romaguera Cuevas, Nuria
Bermudez de Castro Rosillo, Maria Luisa
Goytre Crespo, Clementina
Scher Nitzki, Micaela

Scher Nitzki, Ernesto

Gomez de las Cortinas Moreno de Barreda, Maria
Passarinho Preto, Joao

Cal Souto, Pilar

Vélez Garcia-Nieto, Teresa
Vélez Garcia-Nieto, Carmen
Padré Sdnchez, Nuria

Fuentes Lépez, Patricia
Alarcén Torres, Esteban
Kapica, Barbara Lidia
Garcia-Escudero Marquez, Teresa
Aguado De Corral, Myriam
Moriydn Salomdn, Roberto
Carrasco, Jean Denis
Pancorbo de Rato, Pilar

Knap, Margarita

Castells Cuadrillero, Alvaro
Martinez Alvarez, M2 Luisa
Simién, Cristina-Elena

Suarez Garcia, Paloma
Buteica, Amelia Persida
Trevor, Wilson

Fermin Corchero, Jesus
Corchero Méndez, Isabel
Herrero Londres, Rosa Maria
Cuesta Fernandez, Gonzalo
Bernaldo de Quirds, Nieves
Alvarez-Requejo, Beatriz
Fermin Jiménez, Jesus
Ronderos Gonzalez, Leandro
Muiiiz Girén, Carlos

Corral Curia, Maria Carmen
Marrero Henning, M. Mercedes
Roca Arocena, Pedro

Dyrup, Lyng

Ferrer Quintana, M2 Jesus
Diez Betriu, Carmen
Goncgalves, José Miguel
Rodriguez Pereira, Maria Luisa
Quirds Garcia, Ramodn
Dominguez Vaz, Sabela

Garcia Olivares, José



3631422
3635781
3851059
3851469
3991007
3991045
3991048
3991076
3991211
3995644
4161011
4161623
4167468
4167489
4641304
4641473
4641613
4771175
4771332
4771371
4771396
4881164
4883661
4883705
5002035
5002052
5002104
5002232

Millana Soldrzano, Mariasun
Cuervo Gémez, Miguel
Negrin Fernandez, Manuel
Pérez Aranaz, Elena

Concha Lanza, M. Clotilde
Viejo Garcia, Rita

De la Maza Huidobro, Manuel
Del Rio Seoane, Maria Esther
Garcia Amalric, M2 Anunciacién
Peredo Barquin, M2 Cruz
Nieto Martinez, Lola

Colletti, Bruno Raffaele Maria
Solari Caballer, Dora

Diaz Carvajal, Julia

Pinto Poch, Enrique

Garcia Pérez, Jesus

Soriano Dominguez, Amparo
De Ugarte Lozano, Yolanda
Barrio Moran, Jose
Fontanillas Fernandez, Carmen
Pino Homedes, Montserrat
Arenaza Castellanos, Jesus
Fincias, Patrice

Moreno Rojo, Severiano
Cortés Arnal, M2 Luz
Hernandez Herrera, Rosa
Jiménez Cauhe, José Maria
Boix Pau, Gerardo



